DR. HARSH VARDHAN

LIST OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES

ASSETS

Amount (In rupees)

STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELH;i
SB A/CNO.51017431780

CLINIC ASSETS

CAR (TOYOTA ETIOS) NO.DLI2CQOO07
ZEN CAR (ESTILO) NO.DL2CAKOQ007
FLAT NO.A-1301,EXOTICA ELEGANCE,
VIiLLLMOHIUDDIN PUR, KUNAWANI,
PARGANA LONI, TAHSIL- DADRI, U.P.

(JOINTLY WITH MRS.NUTAN GOEL, WIFE)

1/2 SHARE IN E-8A/14, KRISHNA NAGAR,
DELHI-110051

PPF A/C NO.1039

LIC POLICY NO.121924619

LIC POLICY NO.124551582

GOLD JEWELLERY 357.51 GMS.,
DIAMOND RING

SILVER ARTICLES 2247GMS.
VALUABLE HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
CASH

LIBILITIES
CAR LOAN A/C NO.61152837086

FROM STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR, KRISHNA NAGAR,

HOME LOAN A/C NO.61096069002

FROM STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR, KRISHNA NAGAR,

SUM ASSURED

SUM ASSURED

DELHI

DELH!

312075.06

9,399.00

424,113.00

193,926.00

3,268,250.00

INHERITED
PROPERTY

145,047.00

500,000.00

100,000.00

1,003,900.00

123,500.00

91,700.00

35,000.00

49,500.00

114,767.00

1,287,303.00

(APPROX)

{ADPROX)

(APPROX)

(APPROX)



SMT. NUTAN GOEL W/O DR.HARSH VARDHAN
LIST OF ASSETS

ASSETS

Amount (In rupees)

STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR
SB A/C NO.61170908240

FUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
S/8 A/C NO.0646000100405530

FLAT NO.A-1301,EXOT!CA ELEGANCE,
VILLLMCOHIUDDIN PUR, KUNAWANI,

PARGANA LONI, TAHSIL- DADRI, U.P.

{(JOINTLY WITH DR.HARSH VARDHAN, HUSBAND)

FLaT NG 122, 2ND FLOOR, DELHI APARTMENT CGHS LTD.
PLOT NO.15C, SECTOR-22, DWARKA, DELHI

MAX LIFE INSURANCE POLICY NO.550200976 SUM ASSURED

RECURRING DEPOSIT A/C NO.516040708

MIS A/CND.511140216 WITH POST OFFICE, SHASTRI
NAGAR HPO- KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI

MIS A/C NO.511140215 WITH POST OFFICE, SHASTRI
NAGAR HPO- KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI

GOLD JEWELLERY 167.24 GMS.

SILVER ARTICLES 568 GMS.

YALUABLE HOUSEHOLD ITEMS

81,972.00

762.73

1,462,000.00

6,250,000.00

325,000.0C

26,400.00

30,000.00

30,000.00
469,600.00

23,200.00

30,£00.00 (APPROX;



LIST OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES
OF CHILDREN DR.HARSH VARDHAN

ASSETS (Amount in rupees)

MS. INAKSH! {DAUGHTER)

CITY BANK, 124-JEEVAN BHART! BUILDING, 3RD FLOOR,
CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI-110001
SB A/C NO.5-7XX4XX-X23 23,777.14

SH. SACHIN GOEL (SON}

ICICI BANK, DELHI
S/B A/CNO.0017701571243 21,982.11

DR.MAYANK BHARAT (SON})

CITY BANK SB A/C NO.5-0XX6XX-X24,
CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI 184.00

STATE BANK OF INDIA, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELH!
SB A/CNO.31977747508 6,524.00

FDR WITH STATE BANK OF INDIA, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI
A/CNO. 32157998126 DATED 09/01/2012 FOR RS.300000.00 384,912.00

LIABILITIES
EDUCATION LOAN FROM STATE BANK OF INDIA
HYDERABAD UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, GACHIBOWLI, A/C NO.31126017740 1,493,450.00
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