## DR. HARSH VARDHAN LIST OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES

ASSETS		Amount (In rupees)	
STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI			
3 A/C NO.51017431780		312075.06	
LINIC ASSETS		9,399.00	
AR (TOYOTA ETIOS) NO.DLI2CQ0007		424,113.00	
N CAR (ESTILO) NO.DL2CAK0007		193,926.00	
LAT NO.A-1301,EXOTICA ELEGANCE, ILL.MOHIUDDIN PUR, KUNAWANI, ARGANA LONI, TAHSIL- DADRI, U.P. OINTLY WITH MRS.NUTAN GOEL, WIFE)		3,268,250.00	
2 SHARE IN E-8A/14, KRISHNA NAGAR, ELHI-110051		INHERITED PROPERTY	
PF A/C NO.1039		145,047.00	
C POLICY NO.121924619	SUM ASSURED	500,000.00	
C POLICY NO.124551582	SUM ASSURED	100,000.00	
OLD JEWELLERY 357.51 GMS.		1,003,900.00 (A	(PPI
AMOND RING		123,500.00 (A	PP
LVER ARTICLES 2247GMS.		91,700.00 (Al	PPF
ALUABLE HOUSEHOLD ITEMS		35,000.00 (A	PPf
ASH		49,500.00	
<b>BILITIES</b> AR LOAN A/C NO.61152837086 ROM STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI		114,767.00	
OME LOAN A/C NO.61096069002 ROM STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI	,	1,287,303.00	

## SMT. NUTAN GOEL W/O DR.HARSH VARDHAN LIST OF ASSETS

ASSETS		Amount (In rupees)
TATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR		
B A/C NO.61170908240		81,972.00
UNJAB NATIONAL BANK		
/B A/C NO.0646000100405530		762.73
AT NO.A-1301,EXOT!CA ELEGANCE,		
ILL.MOHIUDDIN PUR, KUNAWANI,		
PARGANA LONI, TAHSIL- DADRI, U.P. JOINTLY WITH DR.HARSH VARDHAN, HUSBAND)		1,462,000.00
LAT NO.122. 2ND FLOOR, DELHI APARTMEN'S CGHS LTD.		
PLOT NO.15C, SECTOR-22, DWARKA, DELHI		6,250,000.00
MAX LIFE INSURANCE POLICY NO.550200976	SUM ASSURED	325,000.00
CURRING DEPOSIT A/C NO.516040708		26,400.00
11S A/C NO.511140216 WITH POST OFFICE, SHASTRI		
AGAR HPO- KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI		30,000.00
MIS A/C NO.511140215 WITH POST OFFICE, SHASTRI		
IAGAR HPO- KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI		30,000.00
GOLD JEWELLERY 167.24 GMS.		469,600.00
ILVER ARTICLES 568 GMS.		23,200.00
ALUABLE HOUSEHOLD ITEMS		30,000.00

:

## LIST OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES OF CHILDREN DR.HARSH VARDHAN

ASSETS	(Amount in rupees)
MS. INAKSHI (DAUGHTER)	
CITY BANK, 124-JEEVAN BHARTI BUILDING, 3RD FLOOR, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI-110001 SB A/C NO.5-7XX4XX-X23	23,777.14
SH. SACHIN GOEL (SON)	
ICICI BANK, DELHI S/B A/C NO.0017701571243	21,982.11
DR.MAYANK BHARAT (SON)	
CITY BANK SB A/C NO.5-0XX6XX-X24, CONNAUGHT CIRCUS, NEW DELHI	184.00
STATE BANK OF INDIA, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI SB A/C NO.31977747508	6,524.00
FDR WITH STATE BANK OF INDIA, KRISHNA NAGAR, DELHI A/C NO. 32157998126 DATED 09/01/2012 FOR RS.300000.00	384,912.00
<u>LIABILITIES</u> EDUCATION LOAN FROM STATE BANK OF INDIA HYDERABAD UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, GACHIBOWLI, A/C NO.31126017740	1,493,490.00